Reliability in Safety.
Majestic Glove
2510 W Casino Rd
Everett, WA 98204
P: 800-367-4568
F: 425-407-1030
majesticglove.com
HIGH VISIBILITY SURVEYORS VEST
WITH TWO-TONE DOT STRIPING
All safety equipment should be selected in conjunction with an approved safety program that assesses your specific hazards. The selection and use of specific products sold by
Majestic is exclusively within the control of, and remains the sole responsibility of the customer. Many variables beyond the control of Majestic affect the results obtained in applying
these products. Inappropriate selection and/or use of safety products may cause serious injury.
Ordering Information-Yellow
Item Size UPC
75-3221/S S 731791137896
75-3221/M M 731791053936
75-3221/L L 731791053943
75-3221/X1 X1 731791053950
75-3221/X2 X2 731791053967
75-3221/X3 X3 731791053974
75-3221/X4 X4 731791053981
75-3221/X5 X5 731791053998
Technical Data
Material 100% Polyester
Classification ANSI Class 2, Type R
Sizes S-5X
Color High Visibility Yellow
High Visibility Orange
Packaging 50ea/case
Case Size WEIGHT: 18.75 lbs
DIMENSIONS: 22.25” X 14” X 6.5”
COO China
SPECIFICATION
 SHEET
75-3221
75-3222
 High visibility yellow or orange solid
     surveyors style vest
 Contrasting DOT striping
 Heavy duty radio tabs and seven full
     size pockets including a radio pocket,
     chest pocket, two waist pockets, two
     inside pockets
 Includes four pen pockets
 Heavy duty zipper closure
 Meets ANSI/ISEA 107-2010 Class 2,
     Type R Standard
Also Available
75-3223/75-3224
High visibility yellow or orange heavy
duty surveyors vest with mesh back
and DOT striping. ANSI Class 2, Type R.
75-3235/75-3236
High visibility yellow or orange
surveyors vest with 3M® reflective and
DOT striping. ANSI Class 2, Type R.
Ordering Information-Orange
Item Size UPC
75-3222/S S 731791137902
75-3222/M M 731791054001
75-3222/L L 731791054018
75-3222/X1 X1 731791054025
75-3222/X2 X2 731791054032
75-3222/X3 X3 731791054049
75-3222/X4 X4 731791054056
75-3222/X5 X5 731791054063